FABORY

Parametros técnicos

Diametro

Clase

Caracteristicas de

conducciéon
Material

Direccion del hilo
Tratamiento de

superficie

Rosca

M8
8]
Hexagon

Acero
Derecha
Cincado

Métrica fina

Especificacidon técnica

d-D
m
p

S

M8
6.5
1
13

Tuerca hexagonal MF DIN
934 Acero Cincado |8]

M8X1,00

Articulo No.
Marca

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

Env. de 250

Normas

DIN
NF
NEN

Disefo técnico

01330.080.100
950355019239
31161727
8715493174054

Solo embalaje
completo

934
E25-401
1560



